
BID TABULATION

ROUTINE & EMERGENCY REPAIRS 2023

SEPTEMBER 28, 2023 - 10:00 AM

Emergency Work (Year One)

Item Qty. Year One Unit Total Amount Bid Unit Total Amount Bid Unit Total Amount Bid Unit Total Amount Bid

Laborer-Standard Rate 500 hours $75.00 $37,500.00 $120.00 $60,000.00 $150.00 $75,000.00 $295.00 $147,500.00

Laborer-Premioum Rate 175 hours $80.00 $14,000.00 $168.00 $29,400.00 $225.00 $39,375.00 $442.50 $77,437.50

Dump Truck with Driver 40 hours $1,100.00 $44,000.00 $195.00 $7,800.00 $150.00 $6,000.00 $195.00 $7,800.00

Backhoe with Operator 200 hours $50.00 $10,000.00 $118.00 $23,600.00 $225.00 $45,000.00 $225.00 $45,000.00

Large Excavator with Operator 40 hours $50.00 $2,000.00 $215.00 $8,600.00 $275.00 $11,000.00 $325.00 $13,000.00

Compressor 100 hours $1.00 $100.00 $1.00 $100.00 $75.00 $7,500.00 $50.00 $5,000.00

3" Trash Pump 5 hours $200.00 $1,000.00 $170.00 $850.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $250.00

Other Equipment Township Estimate $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Materials (based on estimate) 40,000.00 1.10 $44,000.00 1.07 $42,800.00 1.15 $46,000.00 1.10 $44,000.00

Sub-Total Amount Bid Year One Emergency Work $167,600.00 $188,150.00 $245,025.00 $354,987.50

Non-Emergency Work (Year One) Qty. Year One

Laborer-Standard Rate 200 hours $75.00 $15,000.00 $89.00 $17,800.00 $150.00 $30,000.00 $195.00 $39,000.00

Laborer-Premioum Rate 75 hours $80.00 $6,000.00 $98.00 $7,350.00 $225.00 $16,875.00 $295.00 $22,125.00

Dump Truck with Driver 20 hours $1,000.00 $20,000.00 $120.00 $2,400.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 $195.00 $3,900.00

Backhoe with Operator 25 hours $50.00 $1,250.00 $115.00 $2,875.00 $225.00 $5,625.00 $225.00 $5,625.00

Large Excavator with Operator 30 hours $50.00 $1,500.00 $133.00 $3,990.00 $275.00 $8,250.00 $225.00 $6,750.00

Message Board 15 hours $1.00 $15.00 $1.00 $15.00 $75.00 $1,125.00 $50.00 $750.00

Cmopressor 50 hours $1.00 $50.00 $1.00 $50.00 $50.00 $2,500.00 $25.00 $1,250.00

3" Trash Pump 2 hours $200.00 $400.00 $80.00 $160.00 $20.00 $40.00 $25.00 $50.00

Concrete sidewalk formed & poured 4" thick 5 yards $500.00 $2,500.00 $445.00 $2,225.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $500.00 $2,500.00

Concrete Sidewalk Formed & poured 6" thick 5 yards $600.00 $3,000.00 $445.00 $2,225.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $500.00 $2,500.00

Other Equipment Township Estimate $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Materials (based on estimate) 15,000.00 1.10 $16,500.00 1.07 $16,050.00 1.15 $17,250.00 1.10 $16,500.00

Sub-Total Amount Bid Year One Non-Emergency Work $81,215.00 $70,140.00 $109,665.00 $115,950.00

J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.

101 East Broadway

Hackensack, NJ 07601

vince.valentini@jfcson.us

Neri's Construction & Rental, Inc.

849 Clayton Road

Williamstown, NJ 08094

856-629-2408

Mac-Rose Contractors, Inc.

85 Ridge Road

Browns Mills, NJ 08015

609-893-8600

Crest Construction Group, LLC

880 Route 9

Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087

609-668-2122



Emergency Work (Year Two)

Item Qty. Year Two Unit Total Amount Bid Unit Total Amount Bid Unit Total Amount Bid Unit Total Amount Bid

Laborer-Standard Rate 500 hours $75.00 $37,500.00 $120.00 $60,000.00 $162.00 $81,000.00 $295.00 $147,500.00

Laborer-Premioum Rate 175 hours $80.00 $14,000.00 $168.00 $29,400.00 $243.00 $42,525.00 $442.50 $77,437.50

Dump Truck with Driver 40 hours $1,100.00 $44,000.00 $195.00 $7,800.00 $162.00 $6,480.00 $195.00 $7,800.00

Backhoe with Operator 200 hours $50.00 $10,000.00 $118.00 $23,600.00 $243.00 $48,600.00 $225.00 $45,000.00

Large Excavator with Operator 40 hours $50.00 $2,000.00 $215.00 $8,600.00 $297.00 $11,880.00 $325.00 $13,000.00

Compressor 100 hours $1.00 $100.00 $1.00 $100.00 $81.00 $8,100.00 $50.00 $5,000.00

3" Trash Pump 5 hours $200.00 $1,000.00 $180.00 $900.00 $32.00 $160.00 $50.00 $250.00

Other Equipment Township Estimate $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Materials (based on estimate) 40,000.00 1.10 $44,000.00 1.07 $42,800.00 1.15 $46,000.00 1.10 $44,000.00

Sub-Total Amount Bid Year Two Emergency Work $167,600.00 $188,200.00 $259,745.00 $354,987.50

Non-Emergency Work (Year Two) Qty. Year Two

Laborer-Standard Rate 200 hours $75.00 $15,000.00 $89.00 $17,800.00 $162.00 $32,400.00 $195.00 $39,000.00

Laborer-Premioum Rate 75 hours $80.00 $6,000.00 $98.00 $7,350.00 $243.00 $18,225.00 $295.00 $22,125.00

Dump Truck with Driver 20 hours $1,000.00 $20,000.00 $120.00 $2,400.00 $162.00 $3,240.00 $195.00 $3,900.00

Backhoe with Operator 25 hours $50.00 $1,250.00 $115.00 $2,875.00 $243.00 $6,075.00 $225.00 $5,625.00

Large Excavator with Operator 30 hours $50.00 $1,500.00 $133.00 $3,990.00 $297.00 $8,910.00 $225.00 $6,750.00

Message Board 15 hours $1.00 $15.00 $1.00 $15.00 $85.00 $1,275.00 $50.00 $750.00

Cmopressor 50 hours $1.00 $50.00 $1.00 $50.00 $81.00 $4,050.00 $25.00 $1,250.00

3" Trash Pump 2 hours $200.00 $400.00 $80.00 $160.00 $32.00 $64.00 $25.00 $50.00

Concrete sidewalk formed & poured 4" thick 5 yards $500.00 $2,500.00 $445.00 $2,225.00 $1,100.00 $5,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00

Concrete Sidewalk Formed & poured 6" thick 5 yards $600.00 $3,000.00 $445.00 $2,225.00 $1,100.00 $5,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00

Other Equipment Township Estimate $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Materials (based on estimate) 15,000.00 1.10 $16,500.00 1.07 $16,050.00 1.15 $17,250.00 1.10 $16,500.00

Sub-Total Amount Bid Year TwoNon-Emergency Work $81,215.00 $70,140.00 $117,489.00 $115,950.00

Grand Total $497,630.00 $516,630.00 $731,924.00 $941,875.00

Mac Rose Grand Total and line item totals have been 

adjusted to match their unit pricing.  Their totals on the bid 

form Mac Rose submitted did not calculate correctly. 

J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc. Neri's Construction & Rental, Inc. Mac-Rose Contractors, Inc. Crest Construction Group, LLC


